
Information

Description:CMRM/C101333/17/FY20-21
Bid invitation number:6300034431

Bid invitation rules

Bid invitation currency: INR
Timezone: INDIA
Submission period: 17.10.2020 15:00:00
Opening date: 17.10.2020 15:10:00
Created On: 01.10.2020 09:02:33

Bid invitationCompany
BARREL HONE
JUMLA  KHEWAT  NO. 317
KILLA  NO. 26/3/1/1/2/2
MANDAUTHI, DELHI - ROHTAK  RD
124507 BAHADURGARH
INDIA

Bid invitation text:
TERMS& CONDITIONS:
a. Purchase order will be released with firm price clause and schedule will be finalized based on actual
requirement.
b.  BEML reserves the right to increase or decrease the order quantity.
c. L.D. clause will be applicable for late supplies.
d. Delivery terms will be F.o.R BEML, KGF EM division.
e. Payment terms 60days on receipt & acceptance. For MSME firm’s payment terms of 30 days is applicable and
they should upload the MSME certificate in SRM or send through mail before PO finalization.
f.   Supply should conform to the BEML STD (STD C1013-33*** attached)
g.  Bidder should confirm the supply by stating YES/NO in the technical confirmation format and upload the same in
SRM. Format is attached.
h. Any firm who is a new supplier to BEML OR, do not have BEML vendor code, their quote will not be considered
in this bid. However, such firms will be considered for the development PO based on free sample acceptance by
BEML quality.
i.  Material should conform to BEML specification /STD C101333***/ ASTM A53 Gr. B, SAE J524
l. For small qty., MOQ of 5-7 mtr is acceptable
Attachments:

C1013-33 BEML STD

Tech form C1013

Digital Signature

Bid invitation details

Item Product Description Vendor product Delivery date/ Quantity



Information

Description:CMRM/C101333/17/FY20-21
Bid invitation number:6300034431

Bid invitation

      Page 2 / 5

Item Product
Price Condition

Description Vendor product
number

Delivery date/
performance period

Quantity

Price Condition number performance period
1 C101333008 TUBE OD

10X1.80MM-W/T
 00:00:00 2.550  M

SGST - State GST %

CGST - Central GST %

Basic Price INR

Forwarding Charges %

IGST -Integrated GST %

2 C101333013 TUBE OD
16X1.60MM-W/T

 00:00:00 67.704  M

SGST - State GST %

CGST - Central GST %

Basic Price INR

Forwarding Charges %

IGST -Integrated GST %

3 C101333015 TUBE OD
17.50X3.40MM-W/T

 00:00:00 32.432  M

IGST -Integrated GST %

Forwarding Charges %

Basic Price INR

CGST - Central GST %

SGST - State GST %

4 C101333022 CDS TUBE OD
21.80X2MM-W/T

 00:00:00 67.170  M

IGST -Integrated GST %

Forwarding Charges %

Basic Price INR

CGST - Central GST %

SGST - State GST %

5 C101333024 TUBE OD
22X3.25MM-W/T

 00:00:00 9.450  M

IGST -Integrated GST %

Forwarding Charges %

Basic Price INR



Information

Description:CMRM/C101333/17/FY20-21
Bid invitation number:6300034431

Bid invitation

      Page 3 / 5

Item Product
Price Condition

Description Vendor product
number

Delivery date/
performance period

Quantity

CGST - Central GST %

SGST - State GST %

6 C101333033 TUBE OD 38.10X2.5MM
W/T

 00:00:00 0.397  M

IGST -Integrated GST %

Forwarding Charges %

Basic Price INR

CGST - Central GST %

SGST - State GST %

7 C101333036 TUBE OD
42.70X4.50MM-W/T

 00:00:00 13.395  M

SGST - State GST %

CGST - Central GST %

Basic Price INR

Forwarding Charges %

IGST -Integrated GST %

8 C101333037 TUBE OD
44.50X9.52MM-W/T

 00:00:00 12.514  M

SGST - State GST %

CGST - Central GST %

Basic Price INR

Forwarding Charges %

IGST -Integrated GST %

9 C101333038 TUBE OD
48.30X5MM-W/T

 00:00:00 0.075  M

IGST -Integrated GST %

Forwarding Charges %

Basic Price INR

SGST - State GST %

CGST - Central GST %

10 C101333044 TUBE OD
60.30X5.50MM-W/T

 00:00:00 12.790  M

SGST - State GST %

CGST - Central GST %



Information

Description:CMRM/C101333/17/FY20-21
Bid invitation number:6300034431

Bid invitation

      Page 4 / 5

Item Product
Price Condition

Description Vendor product
number

Delivery date/
performance period

Quantity

Basic Price INR

Forwarding Charges %

IGST -Integrated GST %

11 C101333050 TUBE OD
73X5.80MM-W/T

 00:00:00 0.483  M

IGST -Integrated GST %

Forwarding Charges %

Basic Price INR

CGST - Central GST %

SGST - State GST %

12 C101333054 TUBE  OD 89X14MM-W/T  00:00:00 7.648  M

SGST - State GST %

CGST - Central GST %

Basic Price INR

Forwarding Charges %

IGST -Integrated GST %

13 C101333069 TUBE OD 33.4X3.4 MM
W/T

 00:00:00 0.848  M

SGST - State GST %

CGST - Central GST %

Basic Price INR

Forwarding Charges %

IGST -Integrated GST %

14 C101333074 TUBE OD
55X2.50MM-W/T

 00:00:00 16.836  M

SGST - State GST %

CGST - Central GST %

Basic Price INR

Forwarding Charges %

IGST -Integrated GST %

15 C101333088 20 MM OD X 3.5 MM W/T
TUB

 00:00:00 2.070  M

SGST - State GST %



Information

Description:CMRM/C101333/17/FY20-21
Bid invitation number:6300034431

Bid invitation

      Page 5 / 5

Item Product
Price Condition

Description Vendor product
number

Delivery date/
performance period

Quantity

CGST - Central GST %

Basic Price INR

Forwarding Charges %

IGST -Integrated GST %

16 C101333115 TUBE OD
15X1.60MM-W/T

 00:00:00 0.090  M

SGST - State GST %

CGST - Central GST %

Basic Price INR

Forwarding Charges %

IGST -Integrated GST %

17 C101333130 TUBE 34X5MM-W/T  00:00:00 110.764  M

Forwarding Charges %

IGST -Integrated GST %

Basic Price INR

CGST - Central GST %

SGST - State GST %


